Tempus Open - Gustav Ljungberg

Gustav Ljungberg

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Frisim (50) Personbésta: 02:33.50 AQUA-po&ng: 293 Datum: 2015-06-06 Tavling: RISOSIM

2015

Tid

02:33.50

02:33.52

02:33.55

02:34.87

02:37.34

02:37.41

02:38.37

02:39.46

02:43.39

AQUA
293
293
293
285
272
272
267
261

243

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2015-06-06

2014-06-07

2013-06-08

2016-06-11

2023-03-26

2016-09-11

2018-07-08

2012-06-09

2018-06-09

Tavling

RISOSIM 2015

RISOSIM

Ris6sim 2013

RISOSIM 2016

Falkenberg Race

Sundsvall Arena Cup 2016
SM/Para-SM/JSM (50m) 2018
RisOsim

Sundsvall Masterssim 2018


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=297804
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=297804&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=297804&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=297804&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=297804&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=result_date

